
HALF DISTANCE Praia da Bacutia - ES

06/08/23

Col. Nome Nro Equipe Final Natação T1 Ciclismo T2 Corrida

PARATLETA MASCULINO

1 MARCOS VINICIUS BARCELLOS DA SILVA 156 REAL CAFE RESERVA 07:42:03.08 00:34:41.18 00:06:21.42 05:11:24.43 00:04:17.51 01:45:18.54

GERAL MASCULINO

1 MARCOS VINICIUS DE FARIA 174 SP CIENCIA DO ENDURANCE 04:18:59.41 00:24:18.87 00:01:57.82 02:22:17.77 00:02:18.45 01:28:06.50

2 ARTHUR WERNECK 188 RJ GUDO SPORTS 04:30:51.03 00:27:30.79 00:01:58.95 02:32:22.15 00:01:55.71 01:27:03.43

3 AINER RAMOS SAMPAIO 176 ES . 04:37:39.48 00:29:29.07 00:02:12.62 02:35:01.58 00:02:02.17 01:28:54.04

4 VINICIUS PAZETTE FREITAS 477 PZTEAM 04:40:16.71 00:31:37.04 00:02:38.79 02:35:50.89 00:01:19.58 01:28:50.41

5 CESAR SCHAEFFER 163 SP 04:42:34.94 00:32:23.72 00:02:06.35 02:35:43.22 00:02:00.37 01:30:21.28

6 GEUSENIR AMORIM NOVAES JUNIOR 182 MG ACADEMIA RESPIRA CAFE RANCHO NOVO 04:45:06.60 00:29:39.64 00:02:19.13 02:37:31.52 00:02:25.12 01:33:11.19

7 EDUARDO SCALDINI BUSCACIO 187 RJ CE 3 04:45:36.08 00:30:53.40 00:03:16.46 02:33:37.10 00:01:41.82 01:36:07.30

8 FABIO S RANGEL DE OLIVEIRA 434 RJ . 04:46:04.29 00:33:39.41 00:02:40.05 02:31:58.61 00:01:42.05 01:36:04.17

9 FERNANDO FONSECA DOS REIS 168 IRONGUIDES - TRIATHLON VICOSA 04:47:41.50 00:34:51.12 00:01:58.11 02:35:21.85 00:01:25.19 01:34:05.23

10 PAULO SERGIO ROSA COSTA 150 PS TRI TEAM 04:48:01.77 00:28:23.18 00:02:38.69 02:36:43.84 00:01:31.33 01:38:44.73

11 ROBERTO FERREIRA DIAS FILHO 151 SP . 04:53:12.87 00:29:42.38 00:02:40.74 02:35:26.84 00:02:45.54 01:42:37.37

12 JOAO VICTOR MALDONADO LIMA 469 RJ MORGADO TRI 04:55:13.12 00:29:12.56 00:01:55.48 02:36:33.75 00:02:34.81 01:44:56.52

13 FREDERICO GUERRA REGGIANI 189 ES L3 TRI TEAMSTART ENERGY DRINK 04:57:50.12 00:29:26.20 00:02:00.16 02:38:54.46 00:01:48.10 01:45:41.20

14 BRENO CARDOSO LOPES 428 MG ROCKSPORT 04:59:39.16 00:33:40.62 00:02:54.64 02:40:17.58 00:01:37.42 01:41:08.90

15 KELLER REIS DE PAIVA 171 SP MELISSA NAVAS 05:08:53.92 00:29:30.36 00:03:00.68 02:44:19.28 00:02:03.68 01:49:59.92

16 JUNIOR MAMEDIO 160 SP SEVERINA 05:09:00.99 00:40:06.36 00:02:47.14 02:40:03.99 00:01:56.08 01:44:07.42

17 LUIS GUILHERME B A FARIA 416 SANTI TREINOS 05:09:05.14 00:33:46.92 00:04:26.88 02:45:54.54 00:05:12.57 01:39:44.23

18 RAFAEL TRIUNFO DE MATOS 180 MG AM SPORTS 05:12:24.60 00:30:20.96 00:02:39.03 02:57:51.31 00:02:12.63 01:39:20.67

19 MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA 143 MG ITT ITABIRITO TRIATHLON TEAM 05:12:54.26 00:36:19.40 00:02:51.18 02:47:02.43 00:03:00.27 01:43:40.98

20 MARCELO GUSTAVO MATEUS 145 MG VIDATIVA 05:13:00.32 00:32:11.83 00:02:37.23 02:58:54.17 00:01:51.83 01:37:25.26

21 ERICK RANGEL 410 RJ VALU TRI 05:14:35.90 00:38:34.79 00:01:49.09 02:48:10.50 00:01:43.44 01:44:18.08

22 BRUNO DANIEL SANTANA 178 ES MARATIMBA TRIATLHON 05:15:13.68 00:33:32.26 00:03:30.91 02:46:11.52 00:02:00.94 01:49:58.05

23 ANGELO ALTINO MACHADO FILHO 147 MG SANTI TREINOS 05:15:49.90 00:36:49.32 00:04:31.87 02:47:56.50 00:03:47.34 01:42:44.87

24 FELIPE GRILLO BORGES 198 ES L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 05:17:16.54 00:33:48.52 00:03:59.61 02:45:10.41 00:02:18.05 01:51:59.95

25 LUCAS REIS MACIEL DUARTE 412 RJ TEO ESPORTES 05:17:45.49 00:31:01.88 00:03:06.76 02:48:27.06 00:02:33.82 01:52:35.97



HALF DISTANCE Praia da Bacutia - ES

06/08/23

26 LEANDRO RANGEL LORENZON 173 ES . 05:20:30.19 00:33:01.93 00:02:00.87 02:55:06.78 00:01:46.60 01:48:34.01

27 CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA 144 MG XPORAO  VIDATIVA 05:24:30.98 00:33:28.19 00:03:18.15 02:57:18.47 00:02:02.33 01:48:23.84

28 LEANDRO FIGUEREDO DE MORAES 179 MG FRARE ASSESSORIA 05:25:01.13 00:37:59.61 00:04:01.59 02:49:29.97 00:02:06.94 01:51:23.02

29 NATAN LEAL BORGES 463 SC . 05:25:30.06 00:31:04.74 00:03:22.09 02:58:59.07 00:02:03.55 01:50:00.61

30 THIAGO NOBRE RIBEIRO 192 MG SANTITREINOS 05:26:49.85 00:32:43.61 00:03:33.28 02:53:04.33 00:03:51.95 01:53:36.68

31 TIAGO FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA 165 MARATIMBA TRIATHLON 05:28:48.24 00:29:40.86 00:02:23.98 02:53:50.16 00:01:34.54 02:01:18.70

32 FELIPPE DAVID MELLO FONTANA 177 . 05:29:09.25 00:29:39.56 00:02:41.55 02:47:58.65 00:02:06.56 02:06:42.93

33 HENRIQUE MERLINO 140 RJ FOX 05:29:21.22 00:32:58.54 00:03:16.10 02:56:59.37 00:01:57.74 01:54:09.47

34 BRUNO BUSSADE MUNIZ 169 EXERSCIENCE 05:29:29.54 00:31:10.45 00:03:01.91 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

35 LUIZ GUSTAVO CAVALCANTI VICENTINE 194 RJ FOX 05:31:17.39 00:40:31.73 00:04:08.58 02:57:01.40 00:03:24.91 01:46:10.77

36 ALLAN ANTUNES DE BARROS 181 MG MOVIMENTE-SE 05:32:53.77 00:31:53.56 00:03:28.78 03:05:58.96 00:02:37.61 01:48:54.86

37 LEONARDO CONDE 155 MG TRIATHLON VICOSA 05:36:49.59 00:32:18.14 00:03:35.68 03:02:37.27 00:02:17.88 01:56:00.62

38 JOSE LUAN DA CRUZ GOMES 199 PB TRIATLHON ACRE 05:36:50.43 00:33:49.82 00:05:14.32 02:51:54.51 00:02:54.25 02:02:57.53

39 GUSTAVO VASCONCELLOS CABRAL 415 TRIBHECA 05:38:14.39 00:32:45.46 00:03:51.65 03:06:53.52 00:01:37.91 01:53:05.85

40 ALEXANDRE CORSINI PAGANI 166 ES 05:44:49.21 00:30:10.53 00:04:31.87 03:02:36.24 00:03:07.24 02:04:23.33

41 DIEGO PAULO DOS SANTOS SILVA 195 MG SANTI  RUINISSIMA 05:45:34.45 00:41:29.55 00:02:25.47 02:53:42.73 00:02:38.60 02:05:18.10

42 RAFAEL DE LUCENA FALCAO 190 MAFRA SPORTS PERFORMANCE 05:46:06.54 00:33:34.36 00:05:12.18 03:00:33.57 00:03:22.97 02:03:23.46

43 FERNANDO PISSAIA 196 ES LORIZETE 05:46:36.90 00:36:32.44 00:03:28.19 03:03:26.26 00:02:41.80 02:00:28.21

44 JAIRO LEITE DA FONSECA 184 ES L3 TRIATLHON TEAM 05:52:15.67 00:35:47.71 00:03:10.55 02:58:16.05 00:02:18.16 02:12:43.20

45 BRUNO DOS SANTOS PARREIRAS 167 MG BP ENDURANCE 05:52:44.49 00:33:38.22 00:02:26.32 03:02:44.57 00:02:00.09 02:11:55.29

46 TIAGO COUTO GAVIOLI VILLAS 185 ES IV TRAINING 05:55:54.43 00:36:17.24 00:03:34.58 02:57:28.89 00:03:04.97 02:15:28.75

47 VICTOR MEUCCI VALENTE 193 SP LOBO ASSESSORIA 05:55:58.26 00:37:38.65 00:03:16.18 03:14:53.17 00:02:18.68 01:57:51.58

48 EVANDRO GRACIANI 146 RJ AKVA 05:58:12.90 00:46:33.33 00:05:22.65 03:10:28.71 00:05:09.94 01:50:38.27

49 GILBERTO ANDRE ROSA SACRAMENTO 157 SP 06:03:00.56 00:40:31.08 00:02:37.47 03:17:27.81 00:02:37.66 01:59:46.54

50 BASILIO STOUPA JUNIOR 460 MG SANTI TREINOS 06:05:41.66 00:40:09.67 00:03:21.87 03:11:13.42 00:06:59.05 02:03:57.65

51 THIAGO TORQUATO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 172 EQUIPE FOX 06:05:41.74 00:41:25.03 00:03:28.87 03:14:28.83 00:04:25.49 02:01:53.52

52 GUSTAVO ACIOLI CANAMARY 186 CE . 06:08:04.50 00:38:47.32 00:04:00.95 03:03:46.69 00:04:06.71 02:17:22.83

53 ELISEU WASHINGTON GONCALV MARQUES 161 BITA ESPORTES 06:10:51.69 00:36:14.50 00:02:52.77 03:15:02.39 00:01:45.88 02:14:56.15

54 PEDRO RIVELLI 430 MG . 06:22:13.04 00:37:57.28 00:04:35.55 03:25:23.48 00:04:06.31 02:10:10.42

55 FLAVIO ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 175 L3 TRIATLHON TEAM 06:24:53.91 00:29:27.73 00:03:12.00 03:19:13.63 00:04:01.52 02:28:59.03

56 FRANCISCO CARLOS DE CARVALHO JUNIOR 159 ES L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 06:25:32.34 00:36:20.03 00:05:25.64 03:13:06.13 00:04:50.98 02:25:49.56
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57 ABIDO SAADI CERUTTI 148 ES CHRIS 27 99573 7326 06:30:07.71 00:34:46.80 00:04:55.28 03:35:08.24 00:05:44.06 02:09:33.33

58 JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRA BEZERRA 138 SP BODYTRI 06:39:36.37 00:48:08.03 00:02:34.34 03:17:48.43 00:03:02.44 02:28:03.13

59 ANGELO LUIZ AROUCA MORAIS 158 RJ DECASTILHOSPORTS 06:47:49.33 00:31:41.21 00:03:11.06 03:42:40.99 00:03:47.81 02:26:28.26

60 ROGERIO CAMPAGNARO 152 ES AVULSO 06:54:42.51 00:39:54.27 00:06:52.21 03:43:39.13 00:04:36.03 02:19:40.87

61 JEFFERSON EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 170 RJ . 06:55:45.95 00:50:40.50 00:05:43.80 03:14:43.69 00:05:34.24 02:39:03.72

62 PEDRO RUBENS TEIXEIRA 141 SOUTRI 07:01:36.13 00:47:25.10 00:05:41.09 03:54:48.36 00:01:58.99 02:11:42.59

63 GABRIEL CASTRO ROCHA 183 07:13:25.44 00:49:31.21 00:08:11.29 04:00:06.84 00:08:36.11 02:06:59.99

64 JOSE AUGUSTO APARECIDO 139 SP M2 ASSESSORIA 07:14:34.31 00:33:40.24 00:03:47.96 03:34:12.51 00:04:24.49 02:58:29.11

65 NUNO AUGUSTO VILHEGAS 154 RJ DE CASTILHO SPORTS 07:28:43.85 00:33:33.37 00:03:42.16 03:55:55.06 00:04:42.95 02:50:50.31

66 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 149 RJ . 07:40:25.66 00:40:08.01 00:07:06.80 03:47:53.43 00:05:27.74 02:59:49.68

GERAL FEMININO

1 JULIA FLAUSINO TRABOULSI 137 CID BARBOSA 05:01:41.50 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

2 AMANDA CASTOR ALTOE 135 ES PEAKS COACHING GROUP 05:12:55.65 00:32:15.59 00:02:24.84 02:48:55.58 00:02:17.33 01:47:02.31

3 JULIANA MONTEIRO MAFRA 132 MAFRA SPORTS PERFORMANCE 05:17:03.55 00:31:48.58 00:02:12.77 02:53:17.61 00:01:24.77 01:48:19.82

4 INAIARA C ZAULI 136 PR BALMAN PERFORMANCE 05:26:17.86 00:32:16.71 00:02:56.60 02:58:56.10 00:02:06.08 01:50:02.37

5 MARINA MACHADO BERTI 134 ES TOUCA PRETA 05:29:03.10 00:25:47.59 00:01:39.23 03:15:39.07 00:02:01.34 01:43:55.87

6 FABIANA JACINTO DA SILVA 129 RJ TRIBUS ADVENTURE 06:09:13.05 00:42:05.14 00:04:31.99 03:22:35.45 00:02:30.33 01:57:30.14

7 ALINE GOMES TEIXEIRA SANTOS  OLIVEIRA 133 RJ EQUIPE FOX 06:25:16.67 00:49:31.55 00:04:36.13 03:21:53.41 00:04:03.96 02:05:11.62

8 ROSANGELA DE LIMA JOAQUIM 130 SP SEVERINA 06:29:58.66 00:53:08.51 00:03:47.58 03:18:34.43 00:04:04.10 02:10:24.04

9 JULIA PARADELLA 128 RJ . 08:14:36.86 00:47:47.97 00:04:26.42 04:26:04.96 00:03:57.86 02:52:19.65

M 18-24

1 JOAO VICTOR MALDONADO LIMA 469 RJ MORGADO TRI 04:55:13.12 00:29:12.56 00:01:55.48 02:36:33.75 00:02:34.81 01:44:56.52

M 25-29

1 FABIO S RANGEL DE OLIVEIRA 434 RJ . 04:46:04.29 00:33:39.41 00:02:40.05 02:31:58.61 00:01:42.05 01:36:04.17

2 NATAN LEAL BORGES 463 SC . 05:25:30.06 00:31:04.74 00:03:22.09 02:58:59.07 00:02:03.55 01:50:00.61

3 BASILIO STOUPA JUNIOR 460 MG SANTI TREINOS 06:05:41.66 00:40:09.67 00:03:21.87 03:11:13.42 00:06:59.05 02:03:57.65
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M 30-34

1 BRENO CARDOSO LOPES 428 MG ROCKSPORT 04:59:39.16 00:33:40.62 00:02:54.64 02:40:17.58 00:01:37.42 01:41:08.90

2 LUIS GUILHERME B A FARIA 416 SANTI TREINOS 05:09:05.14 00:33:46.92 00:04:26.88 02:45:54.54 00:05:12.57 01:39:44.23

3 ERICK RANGEL 410 RJ VALU TRI 05:14:35.90 00:38:34.79 00:01:49.09 02:48:10.50 00:01:43.44 01:44:18.08

4 FELIPE GRILLO BORGES 198 ES L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 05:17:16.54 00:33:48.52 00:03:59.61 02:45:10.41 00:02:18.05 01:51:59.95

5 LUCAS REIS MACIEL DUARTE 412 RJ TEO ESPORTES 05:17:45.49 00:31:01.88 00:03:06.76 02:48:27.06 00:02:33.82 01:52:35.97

6 JOSE LUAN DA CRUZ GOMES 199 PB TRIATLHON ACRE 05:36:50.43 00:33:49.82 00:05:14.32 02:51:54.51 00:02:54.25 02:02:57.53

7 GUSTAVO VASCONCELLOS CABRAL 415 TRIBHECA 05:38:14.39 00:32:45.46 00:03:51.65 03:06:53.52 00:01:37.91 01:53:05.85

8 PEDRO RIVELLI 430 MG . 06:22:13.04 00:37:57.28 00:04:35.55 03:25:23.48 00:04:06.31 02:10:10.42

M 35-39

1 GEUSENIR AMORIM NOVAES JUNIOR 182 MG ACADEMIA RESPIRA CAFE RANCHO NOVO 04:45:06.60 00:29:39.64 00:02:19.13 02:37:31.52 00:02:25.12 01:33:11.19

2 EDUARDO SCALDINI BUSCACIO 187 RJ CE 3 04:45:36.08 00:30:53.40 00:03:16.46 02:33:37.10 00:01:41.82 01:36:07.30

3 FREDERICO GUERRA REGGIANI 189 ES L3 TRI TEAMSTART ENERGY DRINK 04:57:50.12 00:29:26.20 00:02:00.16 02:38:54.46 00:01:48.10 01:45:41.20

4 THIAGO NOBRE RIBEIRO 192 MG SANTITREINOS 05:26:49.85 00:32:43.61 00:03:33.28 02:53:04.33 00:03:51.95 01:53:36.68

5 LUIZ GUSTAVO CAVALCANTI VICENTINE 194 RJ FOX 05:31:17.39 00:40:31.73 00:04:08.58 02:57:01.40 00:03:24.91 01:46:10.77

6 ALLAN ANTUNES DE BARROS 181 MG MOVIMENTE-SE 05:32:53.77 00:31:53.56 00:03:28.78 03:05:58.96 00:02:37.61 01:48:54.86

7 DIEGO PAULO DOS SANTOS SILVA 195 MG SANTI  RUINISSIMA 05:45:34.45 00:41:29.55 00:02:25.47 02:53:42.73 00:02:38.60 02:05:18.10

8 RAFAEL DE LUCENA FALCAO 190 MAFRA SPORTS PERFORMANCE 05:46:06.54 00:33:34.36 00:05:12.18 03:00:33.57 00:03:22.97 02:03:23.46

9 FERNANDO PISSAIA 196 ES LORIZETE 05:46:36.90 00:36:32.44 00:03:28.19 03:03:26.26 00:02:41.80 02:00:28.21

10 JAIRO LEITE DA FONSECA 184 ES L3 TRIATLHON TEAM 05:52:15.67 00:35:47.71 00:03:10.55 02:58:16.05 00:02:18.16 02:12:43.20

11 TIAGO COUTO GAVIOLI VILLAS 185 ES IV TRAINING 05:55:54.43 00:36:17.24 00:03:34.58 02:57:28.89 00:03:04.97 02:15:28.75

12 VICTOR MEUCCI VALENTE 193 SP LOBO ASSESSORIA 05:55:58.26 00:37:38.65 00:03:16.18 03:14:53.17 00:02:18.68 01:57:51.58

13 GUSTAVO ACIOLI CANAMARY 186 CE . 06:08:04.50 00:38:47.32 00:04:00.95 03:03:46.69 00:04:06.71 02:17:22.83

14 GABRIEL CASTRO ROCHA 183 07:13:25.44 00:49:31.21 00:08:11.29 04:00:06.84 00:08:36.11 02:06:59.99

F 35-39

1 ALINE GOMES TEIXEIRA SANTOS OLIVEIRA 133 RJ EQUIPE FOX 06:25:16.67 00:49:31.55 00:04:36.13 03:21:53.41 00:04:03.96 02:05:11.62
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M 40-44

1 FERNANDO FONSECA DOS REIS 168 IRONGUIDES - TRIATHLON VICOSA 04:47:41.50 00:34:51.12 00:01:58.11 02:35:21.85 00:01:25.19 01:34:05.23

2 KELLER REIS DE PAIVA 171 SP MELISSA NAVAS 05:08:53.92 00:29:30.36 00:03:00.68 02:44:19.28 00:02:03.68 01:49:59.92

3 JUNIOR MAMEDIO 160 SP SEVERINA 05:09:00.99 00:40:06.36 00:02:47.14 02:40:03.99 00:01:56.08 01:44:07.42

4 RAFAEL TRIUNFO DE MATOS 180 MG AM SPORTS 05:12:24.60 00:30:20.96 00:02:39.03 02:57:51.31 00:02:12.63 01:39:20.67

5 BRUNO DANIEL SANTANA 178 ES MARATIMBA TRIATLHON 05:15:13.68 00:33:32.26 00:03:30.91 02:46:11.52 00:02:00.94 01:49:58.05

6 LEANDRO RANGEL LORENZON 173 ES . 05:20:30.19 00:33:01.93 00:02:00.87 02:55:06.78 00:01:46.60 01:48:34.01

7 LEANDRO FIGUEREDO DE MORAES 179 MG FRARE ASSESSORIA 05:25:01.13 00:37:59.61 00:04:01.59 02:49:29.97 00:02:06.94 01:51:23.02

8 TIAGO FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA 165 MARATIMBA TRIATHLON 05:28:48.24 00:29:40.86 00:02:23.98 02:53:50.16 00:01:34.54 02:01:18.70

9 FELIPPE DAVID MELLO FONTANA 177 . 05:29:09.25 00:29:39.56 00:02:41.55 02:47:58.65 00:02:06.56 02:06:42.93

10 BRUNO BUSSADE MUNIZ 169 EXERSCIENCE 05:29:29.54 00:31:10.45 00:03:01.91 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

11 ALEXANDRE CORSINI PAGANI 166 ES 05:44:49.21 00:30:10.53 00:04:31.87 03:02:36.24 00:03:07.24 02:04:23.33

12 BRUNO DOS SANTOS PARREIRAS 167 MG BP ENDURANCE 05:52:44.49 00:33:38.22 00:02:26.32 03:02:44.57 00:02:00.09 02:11:55.29

13 THIAGO TORQUATO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 172 EQUIPE FOX 06:05:41.74 00:41:25.03 00:03:28.87 03:14:28.83 00:04:25.49 02:01:53.52

14 ELISEU WASHINGTON GONCALV MARQUES 161 BITA ESPORTES 06:10:51.69 00:36:14.50 00:02:52.77 03:15:02.39 00:01:45.88 02:14:56.15

15 FLAVIO ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 175 L3 TRIATLHON TEAM 06:24:53.91 00:29:27.73 00:03:12.00 03:19:13.63 00:04:01.52 02:28:59.03

16 FRANCISCO CARLOS DE CARVALHO JUNIOR 159 ES L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 06:25:32.34 00:36:20.03 00:05:25.64 03:13:06.13 00:04:50.98 02:25:49.56

17 JEFFERSON EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 170 RJ . 06:55:45.95 00:50:40.50 00:05:43.80 03:14:43.69 00:05:34.24 02:39:03.72

F 40-44

1 FABIANA JACINTO DA SILVA 129 RJ TRIBUS ADVENTURE 06:09:13.05 00:42:05.14 00:04:31.99 03:22:35.45 00:02:30.33 01:57:30.14

2 ROSANGELA DE LIMA JOAQUIM 130 SP SEVERINA 06:29:58.66 00:53:08.51 00:03:47.58 03:18:34.43 00:04:04.10 02:10:24.04

M 45-49

1 LEONARDO CONDE 155 MG TRIATHLON VICOSA 05:36:49.59 00:32:18.14 00:03:35.68 03:02:37.27 00:02:17.88 01:56:00.62

2 GILBERTO ANDRE ROSA SACRAMENTO 157 SP 06:03:00.56 00:40:31.08 00:02:37.47 03:17:27.81 00:02:37.66 01:59:46.54

3 ANGELO LUIZ AROUCA MORAIS 158 RJ DECASTILHOSPORTS 06:47:49.33 00:31:41.21 00:03:11.06 03:42:40.99 00:03:47.81 02:26:28.26

4 NUNO AUGUSTO VILHEGAS 154 RJ DE CASTILHO SPORTS 07:28:43.85 00:33:33.37 00:03:42.16 03:55:55.06 00:04:42.95 02:50:50.31



HALF DISTANCE Praia da Bacutia - ES

06/08/23

F 45-49

1 JULIA PARADELLA 128 RJ . 08:14:36.86 00:47:47.97 00:04:26.42 04:26:04.96 00:03:57.86 02:52:19.65

M 50-54

1 PAULO SERGIO ROSA COSTA 150 PS TRI TEAM 04:48:01.77 00:28:23.18 00:02:38.69 02:36:43.84 00:01:31.33 01:38:44.73

2 ROBERTO FERREIRA DIAS FILHO 151 SP . 04:53:12.87 00:29:42.38 00:02:40.74 02:35:26.84 00:02:45.54 01:42:37.37

3 MARCELO GUSTAVO MATEUS 145 MG VIDATIVA 05:13:00.32 00:32:11.83 00:02:37.23 02:58:54.17 00:01:51.83 01:37:25.26

4 ANGELO ALTINO MACHADO FILHO 147 MG SANTI TREINOS 05:15:49.90 00:36:49.32 00:04:31.87 02:47:56.50 00:03:47.34 01:42:44.87

5 EVANDRO GRACIANI 146 RJ AKVA 05:58:12.90 00:46:33.33 00:05:22.65 03:10:28.71 00:05:09.94 01:50:38.27

6 ABIDO SAADI CERUTTI 148 ES 06:30:07.71 00:34:46.80 00:04:55.28 03:35:08.24 00:05:44.06 02:09:33.33

7 ROGERIO CAMPAGNARO 152 ES 06:54:42.51 00:39:54.27 00:06:52.21 03:43:39.13 00:04:36.03 02:19:40.87

8 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 149 RJ . 07:40:25.66 00:40:08.01 00:07:06.80 03:47:53.43 00:05:27.74 02:59:49.68

M 55-59

1 MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA 143 MG ITT ITABIRITO TRIATHLON TEAM 05:12:54.26 00:36:19.40 00:02:51.18 02:47:02.43 00:03:00.27 01:43:40.98

2 CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA 144 MG XPORAO  VIDATIVA 05:24:30.98 00:33:28.19 00:03:18.15 02:57:18.47 00:02:02.33 01:48:23.84

3 HENRIQUE MERLINO 140 RJ FOX 05:29:21.22 00:32:58.54 00:03:16.10 02:56:59.37 00:01:57.74 01:54:09.47

4 PEDRO RUBENS TEIXEIRA 141 SOUTRI 07:01:36.13 00:47:25.10 00:05:41.09 03:54:48.36 00:01:58.99 02:11:42.59

M 60-64

1 JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRA BEZERRA 138 SP BODYTRI 06:39:36.37 00:48:08.03 00:02:34.34 03:17:48.43 00:03:02.44 02:28:03.13

2 JOSE AUGUSTO APARECIDO 139 SP M2 ASSESSORIA 07:14:34.31 00:33:40.24 00:03:47.96 03:34:12.51 00:04:24.49 02:58:29.11


